NATIONAL Assessment Cent	tre Services. [wet]		Date & Time Comp	oleted L	one by	-
Date In: 18 /ha-14 13	Jcb description					
Res No: Nalalhano FASTY	SAS e-filing			-	Sec. 30-1-12	
Veh No: Sp784202	E-mail (within 8hrs,					
D.O.A: 12/2-18:02	i-Motor Claim F		è			
	i-Motor W/O (W		7'P 4hrs)			•
OD TP Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploade	d	-			
	Assessment/Surve					
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by F	ax / Hand to	Owner/Wksp		-	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax:		
		. INC(.)/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (17210		Tel:	in the)	-
	Period: ()	Cover Type: (· · · · ·	
Policy No: () Confirmed by: (Date:	Time:)	
	(WC): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%.	P: 80-100%]		
Insurous 2 III or)/NO()			
Year of Registration: () Excess: (\$) Loading:)			-	
Dicocop. (o	1,000 (),000	* *Y***		E Comment	11.	
General Remarks:	Salay Osar Carrier Confi				A STATE OF THE STA	
General Remarks: () Walk-In Customer: Customers	information strictly Comm		~			
	surer URGENTLY.			- J)
		. / \ . 7	owing Co:	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Inv	voice: YES () / NO)();1	owing Co: (\$ 10000000	386.330	
Dive in ())();1	owing Co: (Date&Time Co	tiple:sd	Doneb	y
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 661	6))();		hpke 5d % 1 S	Doneb	y ·
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 661 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()();1		ipie at 1	Done	y
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 661 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	6)) / Courtesy Car () ())();1		npie sd®	Done	y
Remarks: (INC hofline: 6788 661	6)) / Courtesy Car () ())(); ¹		iple od \$ 7.50	Doneb	y
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 661 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost	6)) / Courtesy Car () ())();1		npie sd	Done	ÿ - ,
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 661 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury:	6)) / Courtesy Car () ())(); ¹		iple od	Doneb	y .
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 661 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury:	6)) / Courtesy Car () ())();1		npie sd	Done	ÿ
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 661 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury:	6)) / Courtesy Car () ()	11.1744.11.00		iple od	Doneb	y
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 661 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury:	6)) / Courtesy Car () ())();1		npie sd	Done	ÿ
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 661 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury:	6)) / Courtesy Car () ()	11.774.71.70		nple sd	Doneb	y
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 661 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury:	6)) / Courtesy Car () ()			npie sd		V 8-0
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 661 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury:	6)) / Courtesy Car () ()		Date&Time Co		Ani((S))	Amil(S
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 661 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions	6)) / Courtesy Car () ()	Invoice P	Date&Time Co			Amil(S
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 661 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date Time: Actions	6)) / Courtesy Car () ()	Invoice Pi	eparation Check	dist.	Ani((S))	Amil (3
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 661 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions	6)) / Courtesy Car () ()	Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Daira 3) TF: Towin	eparation Checkers (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100) g Fee	clist	Ani((S))	Amil (3
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 661 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions Laimant's Particulars:	6)) / Courtesy Car () ()	Invoice Pi 1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towin 4) FT: Follow	cparation Check that Reporting (\$30), ge Assessment (\$100) g Fee -Through Survey	Clist: ; INC (\$80) 540/545 \$120 urvey) \$30	Ani((S))	Amil (3
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 661 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions Platmant's Particulars:	6)) / Courtesy Car () ()	Invoice Pi 1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towin 4) FT: Follow For claimin	eparation Checkers (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100) g Fee -Through Survey (Res g against INC Only (w	Clist: ; INC (\$80) 540/545 \$120 urvey) \$30	Ani((S))	Amil (3
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 661 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions Plaimant's Particulars:- Priver/Owner: Contact No:	6)) / Courtesy Car () ()	Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Daira 3) TF: Towin 4) FT: Follow For claimin 6) TR: Re-in	eparation Check the control of the characteristic control of the c	Clist: INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 urvey) \$30 ef 10 Jan 2005)	Am((\$))	Amil (3
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 661 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions Plaimant's Particulars:- Priver/Owner: Contact No:	6)) / Courtesy Car () ()	Invoice Pi 1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towin 4) FT: Follow For claimin 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idao I 8) NTUC Ad	eparation Checkers (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100) g Fee -Through Survey (Res g against INC Only (w	(list: ; INC (\$80) 540/545 \$120 urvey) \$30 ef 10 Jan 2005) \$75	Am((\$))	Amil (3
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 661 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date Time: Actions Claimant's Particulars: Contact No: Contact No:	6)) / Courtesy Car () ()	Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towin 4) FT: Follow For claimin 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idao I 8) NTUC Ad	eparation Check the control of the c	ilist: INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 urvey) \$30 ef 10 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160	Ame (S)	Amil (3
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 661 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions Lamant's Particulars: Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	6)) / Courtesy Car () ()	Invoice Pi 1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towin 4) FT: Follov For claimin 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idao I 8) NTUC Ad OD* *N5: Cour *N6: Rena	eparation Checkers (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100) ge Fee Through Survey (Rese against INC Only (we pection A + SMRT Survey littonal Services: Lesy Car / Tpt Allowand in Co-ordination	Clist: ; INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 urvey) \$30 ef 10 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160	Amr((S))	Amil(S
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 661 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions Liminant's Particulars: Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	6)) / Courtesy Car () ()	Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towin 4) FT: Follow For claimin 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idao I 8) NTUC Ad OD N6: Rep N6: Rep N6: Rep	eparation Check eparation Check ent Reporting (530); ge Assessment (5100) g Fee -Through Survey (Res g against JNC Only (w spection)A + SMRT Survey ditional Services:- lesy Car / Tpt Allowary in Co-ordination Remain Inspection	(list: ; INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 urvey) \$30 of 10 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 \$25	Ant (S)	Amil(S
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 661 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions Lamant's Particulars: Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: 2C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	6)) / Courtesy Car () ()	Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towin 4) FT: Follow For claimin 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idao I 8) NTUC Ad OD* *N5: Cour *N6: Repa *N7: Fost *N8: DV	eparation Check the control of the c	Clist: INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 urvey) \$75 \$160 \$25 nation \$22 INC \$26	Ant (S)	Amil(S
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 661 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury:	6)) / Courtesy Car () ()	Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towin 4) FT: Follow For claimin 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idao I 8) NTUC Ad OD* *N5: Cour *N6: Repa *N7: Fost *N8: DV	Eparation Checkent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100) g Fee Through Survey (Res g against INC Only (w pection OA + SMRT Survey ditional Services: Lesy Car / Tpt Allowans in Co-ordination Repair Inspection Collect Excess Coordination Tp (N-10 INC) against Mobile	ilist: ; INC (\$80)	Ant (S)	Amt (3)

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Occupation

Gender

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience

Mobile Number Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	18/02/2020 14:32
Date Of Accident	17/02/2020 18:00
Exact Location Of Accident	JUNC BUKIT BATOK RD & BUKIT BATOK WEST AVE 7
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SDT8400Z
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LIM KENG HOCK
NRIC No	SXXXX974B
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91129039
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-91129039
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	тоуота
Model	COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 AUTO
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	0100673116-13
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LIM WEE KIAT
NRIC No	SXXXX558I
Date Of Birth	11/11/1988

INDOOR

MALE

NOEMAIL

30/07/2012

7 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS

(LOCAL) +65-91129039

OFFICE-91129039

BLK 139 SERANGOON NORTH AVENUE 2 Address #04-108 550139 Postcode Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO CHILDREN If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle General Information of the Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Type Of Accident CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface Other Information Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) 2 involved in the accident NO Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? YES Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1 **Details of Police Action** NO Was the accident reported to the police? If Yes, Please state which Police Station NO Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If Yes, against whom? Circumstances of Accident REFER TO STATEMENT. Attachment(s) YES Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO NO Was there any audio recorded? DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 PA7318T Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour **Details Of Properties** BUS Vehicle Category Name of Driver NRIC/Passport Number Contact Number Address Postcode Insurance Company Name

2

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- ail insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Date & Time:

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

CARLES MORE Plantown VI

RULEY PONTE WEST

					ыит	AVE 7 -
vehicle A: SDT84007						
vehicle B: PA 73187	and.	8				
	DE R	8				
	Bator			A		
	Butit			1 8		
		4	4	1	1	

	0	n 1	ne	STATE A	date	k	time,	I,	vehic	ile)	1, 8	DT8400Z
was	trave	uling	571	aignt	along	the	state	ed	venu	1. 1	As t	ne
ratt	ic lis	ght	tui	med	tum	amb	er to	0 1	ed,	thu.	SI	stopped
ny v	enicl	e. Al	pou;	t 2-3	Secon	nds	later	٠, ١	renicle	e 35-	, PA	7318T,
hit	onto	my	' !	station	ny v	chic	lo's 1	ear	por	tion		
		200										
				,								
						-170		M				

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

SAINS SANTENEGA VE

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personne's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

, , ,	18 · 00 VHH:MM)
ACCIDENT DATE: (17 / 00 / 2	020)(DD/MM/YYY), TIME: (18: 00 HH:MM)
LOCATION: BUTIT BATOR	road X Butit Bator West Ave 7 Junction
DETAILS OF VEHICLE a) VEHICLE NUMBER: b) INSURANCE COMPANY	SDT 8 4007 ·
#)MAKE & MODEL: f)TYPE:(SALDON / COUPE g)VEHICLE CATEGORY:(P)	HENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT) TOYMU AHIS: / MPV /V AN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS) RIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE) ACCIDENT TIME: PANCE (VES/NO)
I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UND IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THI	RD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)
A)NAME: Lim ! b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: c)ADDRESS:	S1473974B CONTACT:
	VER ALSO POLICY HOLDER
(Induding driver) DRIVER DINAME: LYM V	WALL SERVALE
*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (11/1988 1(DD/MM/7777)
flyears of driving expr. 4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLO	YEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / (NO)
5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: (b) ROAD SURFACE: (DRY /	WET ACTHERS
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED () 7. G)REPORTED TO POLICE (Y IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHI	(ES / NIO)
8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE He of passenger o) VEHICLE NUMBER:	PA7318T MODEL:
male Chiver (0)) DRIVER'S NAME: C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:_ THIS PARTY VEHICLE	CONTACT:
female passever . d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL:
(Including driver) 1) DRIVER'S NAME:	CONTACT:
(_)	

email =

fax =



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

PRIVATE AUTO THIRD PARTY FIRE AND THEFT PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder
Period of Insurence
Engine No.
Chaesis No.
: Lim Keng Hock
: 17 Aug 2019 To 16 Aug 2020
: 3ZZ4594040
: MR053ZEC107128556

: SDT8400Z : 0100673116-13

Policy No. Endorsement No. Issued Date

: 06 Aug 2019

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS 1.6

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 1,598.00 CC Driver Restriction

: NA

Sum Insured : Market Value Off Peak Car : No

First Year of Registration Insuring with COE/PARF

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive";

a) The Publishedor info is driving on the Publishedor's order or with higher permission.

It was stress person who is driving on the Publishedor's order or with higher permission.

The Published Repentable the Publishedor or any authorised driver any if herein month the operation age condition.

Age Condition : All Age Condition Limitation as to use* : Use only for excisi, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The Policy does not cover use for the or insend, desire, gaining last, a speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with samples of purpose.

* Unitations rendered Imperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Throt-Party Risks and Compensation) As (Cen. 188), Section 90 of the Rend Typesper) Aut. 1987 (Motors and Rend Typesper) Aut. 1

EXCE55

Section 1 Fire - 50 That - 50

Named Driver and Excess (where opplication

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRESIAUTHORISED REPAIRERS FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIR.

Approved Reporting Contract AND Authorities Section 1 of Section 1 of Section 1 of Section 2 of

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan. The Hongkong and Shanghai Banking Corporation Ltd Company and a few bay policy to which his Constitute of managers policing it may be constituted by the property of the propert

TAN ISHOOM HEND HENDY 311 ALEXANDRA BOAD \$11-35 AIA ALEXANDRA SINDAPORE 150001 SP-3C-8LITE Landsportson by AUG Asia Pacific Separation Pro. Ltd.